PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000FpLcvOAF

o o B~ W N

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

CPV Status
Remarks
Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

ANIL KUMAR GIRI

112, Kewara ke mathiya+Ballia+Uttar Pradesh+277210

9779827151
LOAN

Uttar Pradesh 277210

Negative

Customer Not Available

No
Residential
25.8573997
84.2593215
46814
2025-08-29

14:20:49

2025-08-26
10:26:19



18 residence_photo_with_name_plate

V736+XVF, Kewara Taluka Bansdih, Uttar Prz
29-08-2025 02:18:19 pm

25.8444557,84.2955168
Pincode : 277210

19 residence_photo_with_applicant

V736+XVF, Kewara Taluka Bahs
29-08-2025 02:18:44 pm

25.8573997,84.2593215
Pincode: 277210




20 residence_photo_with_agent

V736+3(LVE KewaraTéIua Bansdih, Uttar Prz
29-08-2025 02:19:00 pm

25.8573997,84.2593215
Pincode : 277210

21 residence_photo_with_inside_household

-V736+XVF Kewara Taluka Bansdlh Uttar P ]
29-08-2025 02:19: 15 pm

25.84_4_4;4551,84.2955168
Pincode : 277210




22 residence_photo_outside

V736+XVF, Kewara Taluka Bansdih, Uttar Pr3
29-08-2025 02:19:33 pm

25.8444557,84.2955168
Pincode : 277210

23 Photo with Agent

V736+XVF, Kewara Taluka Bansdih, Uttar Prz
29-08-2025 02:19:48 pm

25.8539284,84.2553716
Pincode : 277210




24 Photo of ID Proof

V736+XVF, Kewara&.;l'aluka Bansdih, Uttar Prd
29-08-2025 02:20:02 pm

25.8573997,84.2593215
Pincode : 277210

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 29-08-2025 14:20:49

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Neeraj Anand




