

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FpLcv0AF
2	Customer Name	ANIL KUMAR GIRI
3	Address	112, Kewara ke mathiya+Ballia+Uttar Pradesh+277210
4	Contact Number	9779827151
5	Product	LOAN
6	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 277210
7	CPV Status	Negative
8	Remarks	Customer Not Available
9	Negative Area Tag	No
10	Verification Type	Residential
11	Latitude	25.8573997
12	Longitude	84.2593215
13	Case Id	46814
14	Date Of Report	2025-08-29
15	Time Of Report	14:20:49

16	Date of Allocation	2025-08-26
17	Time of Allocation	10:26:19

18 residence_photo_with_name_plate



19 residence_photo_with_applicant



20 residence_photo_with_agent



V736+XVF, Kewara Taluka Bansdih, Uttar Pra
29-08-2025 02:19:00 pm
25.8573997,84.2593215
Pincode : 277210

21 residence_photo_with_inside_household



V736+XVF, Kewara Taluka Bansdih, Uttar Pra
29-08-2025 02:19:15 pm
25.8444557,84.2955168
Pincode : 277210

22 residence_photo_outside



V736+XVF, Kewara Taluka Bansdih, Uttar Pra
29-08-2025 02:19:33 pm

25.8444557,84.2955168

Pincode : 277210

23 Photo with Agent



V736+XVF, Kewara Taluka Bansdih, Uttar Pra
29-08-2025 02:19:48 pm

25.8539284,84.2553716

Pincode : 277210

24 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	29-08-2025 14:20:49
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Neeraj Anand

